
EVENT DATES FOR BILOXI EXCEL BY 5 2023-2024


“8th Annual Immunization Fair”     Wednesday, July 12, 2023      9:00am – 3:00pm
“8th Annual Immunization Fair”      Friday, July 14, 2023               9:00am-3:30pm 
“Curious George I’m a Super Saver”    Thursday, September 21, 2023 10:00am           
“Night Out Against Crime” (Biloxi Excel By 5, Biloxi Police Department and City of Biloxi)                                                  Date and Time TBD
“Halloween Fun Day”                   Thursday, October 26, 2023                   10:00am
 “Gobble Gobble Day”                  Thursday, November 16, 2023                10:00am
“Christmas Fun Day”                     Thursday, December 14, 2023                 10:00am                               
“Come Learn with Santa”     Saturday, December 9, 2023              10:00 – 11:30am
 “Infinity Space Day”                  Thursday, January 18, 2024                         10:00am 
“Mardi Gras Fun Day”               Thursday, February 8, 2024                          10:00am
“Hop the Trail to Bunny Land” Saturday, March 23, 2024                 10:00-11:30am
“Week of Young Child”       April City Council Meeting Date/Time TBD
“Bunny Day”                                    Thursday, March 28, 2024                    10:00am
“Count Down to Readiness Fair” Thursday, April 25, 2024                      Time TBD
“Trip to Wonderland”          Thursday, June 13 or 27, 2024                      Time TBD
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